Ammonizioni e Note Regione:Liguria

03/11/2021
03/11/2021
17/11/2021
21/12/2021
21/12/2021

Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Ammonizione
Annullo gara

Annullo gara

30/09/2021
30/09/2021
16/11/2021
30/11/2021
30/11/2021

C1-3
C1-3
C1-20
B1-19
B1-19

| Desaparecidos
| Desaparecidos
| Desaparecidos
Gli Abbandonati
Sport Toshiro

Spostamento partita mancato avviso 24 ore
Spostamento partita

Referto incompleto

Gara annullata causa Covid

Gara annullata causa Covid

Art. 8.8
Art. 7.10
Art. 8.3



